
N6723 ZIMMERMAN COURT, BEAVER DAM, WI, 53916
https://www.adashunjones.com

N6723 Zimmerman
Court, Beaver Dam,
WI, 53916

$190,000

3 bdrm 2 bth ranch home features an open floor plan w/fireplace, hickory cabinets,
lg mstr bdrm with walk-in closet & master bth with whirlpool tub. Kitchen with
island, breakfast bar and lots of cabinets. 1st floor laundry & 3 car garage. HUD
Case #581-443661. Property is Hud owned and offered **As Is** without repairs...

Bonnie Steinmetz
Steinmetz Real Estate Group LLC

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 1846 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Cable Available,Gas,Kitchen Island,Main Level

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1846

Tax Year: 2014 Tax Amount: 3105

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Well Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Unpaved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Bonnie Steinmetz Agent Email: bonnies@bsreg.com


